Inhalt

Vorwort 7  Wallfahrtskirche auf dem Lamberg 145
Regensburg, die Hauptstadt der Oberpfalz 9 Markt Falkenstein 150
Amberg 19 Marienstein (Mandlstoa) 157
Kallmiinz 27  Schloss Wiesenfelden 163
Nabburg 43  Zell 165
Leuchtenberg 46 Burgruine Lobenstein 167
Burgruine Flossenbiirg 52  Pilgramsberg 173
Falkenberg 57 Gallnerkirche 175
Haus Murach 61 Stadt Viechtach 177
Wiesent 77  Benediktinerabtei Metten 181
Schloss Worth 79 Deggendorf 185
Burg Brennberg 85 Stadt Regen 193
Kloster Frauenzell 93  Burgruine Weiflenstein 197
Schloss Ramspau 99 Schonberg 203
Stefling 103  Barnstein 211
Kloster Reichenbach 105 Kreuzberg 215
Kloster Walderbach 111 Grafenau 219
Burgruine Siegenstein 115 Freyung 225
Regenpeilstein 123  Hinterschmiding 229
Schloss Thierlstein 129  Grainet 235
Chammiinster 131  Ringelai 239
Cham 135 Perlesreut 241
Burgruine Runding 141  Wallfahrtskirche auf dem Bogenberg 245

Bibliografische Informationen digitalisiert durch E I NHLE'
http://d-nb.info/1360826122 IBLIOTHEK



http://d-nb.info/1360826122

Kloster Oberalteich
Kloster Niederalteich
Zwiesel

Schloss Buchenau
Klingenbrunn

St. Oswald-Riedlhitte
Stadt Waldkirchen
Preying

Burg Saldenburg
Schloss Fiirsteneck
Tittling

Englburg
Furstenstein

Passau

Zur Person
Ein Dankeschon

249
251
253
257
259
263
269
275
279
283
285
288
293
297

314
316



