

Inhalt

Vorwort			
Regensburg, die Hauptstadt der Oberpfalz	7	Wallfahrtskirche auf dem Lamberg	145
Amberg	9	Markt Falkenstein	150
Kallmünz	19	Marienstein (Mandlstoa)	157
Nabburg	27	Schloss Wiesenfelden	163
Leuchtenberg	43	Zell	165
Burgruine Flossenbürg	46	Burgruine Lobenstein	167
Falkenberg	52	Pilgramsberg	173
Haus Murach	57	Gallnerkirche	175
Wiesent	61	Stadt Viechtach	177
Schloss Wörth	77	Benediktinerabtei Metten	181
Burg Brennberg	79	Deggendorf	185
Kloster Frauenzell	85	Stadt Regen	193
Schloss Ramspau	93	Burgruine Weißenstein	197
Stefling	99	Schönberg	203
Kloster Reichenbach	103	Bärnstein	211
Kloster Walderbach	105	Kreuzberg	215
Burgruine Siegenstein	111	Grafenau	219
Regenpeilstein	115	Freyung	225
Schloss Thierlstein	123	Hinterschmiding	229
Chammünster	129	Grainet	235
Cham	131	Ringelai	239
Burgruine Runding	135	Perlesreut	241
	141	Wallfahrtskirche auf dem Bogenberg	245

Kloster Oberalteich	249
Kloster Niederalteich	251
Zwiesel	253
Schloss Buchenau	257
Klingenbrunn	259
St. Oswald-Riedlhütte	263
Stadt Waldkirchen	269
Preying	275
Burg Saldenburg	279
Schloss Fürsteneck	283
Tittling	285
Englburg	288
Fürstenstein	293
Passau	297
Zur Person	314
Ein Dankeschön	316